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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Brunette1036
Seattle Gymnastics

9.475 9.300 9.5509.250 37.575
2T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Jaime Law1024
MAC

9.200 9.200 9.2509.450 37.100
12 4 2 12 2 

2 

Nevaeh DeSouza1014
Dream Xtreme 

9.475 9.000 9.4259.125 37.025
3T 6 5 5 3 

3 

Mary Jacobsen1017
Emerald City 

9.350 9.500 8.6009.525 36.975
6T 1 1 21 4 

4 

Jaimee Fields1019
Garland's Gymnastics

9.025 9.225 9.2259.150 36.625
17 3 4 13 5 

5 

JaNay Honest1013
CCGI

9.650 8.450 9.5009.000 36.600
1 13T 6 2 6 

6 

Logan Clagg1012
CCGI

9.050 8.825 9.4508.900 36.225
15T 8 8 3T 7 

7 

Kristina Peterson1027
Metropolitan 

9.075 8.675 9.3508.675 35.775
14 10 12 8 8 

8 

Gabrielle Spencer1026
MAC

9.350 9.050 9.3258.000 35.725
7T 5 20 9 9 

9 

Amy Blyckert1032
Northwest Gymnastics

9.275 8.550 9.0008.650 35.475
9T 12 13T 17 10 

10 

Kiya Bjorge1018
Garland's Gymnastics

8.950 8.350 9.2008.925 35.425
18T 15 7 14 11 

11 

Kendal Watts1007
Auburn Gymnastics

9.375 8.100 9.1508.750 35.375
5 17 11 15T 12 

12 

Haley Roy1004
Auburn Gymnastics

9.450 8.300 9.3008.200 35.250
4 16 16T 10T 13 

13 

Shilese Jones1001
Auburn Gymnastics

9.350 8.600 9.4507.500 34.900
8T 11 21 4T 14 

14 

Maryanna Peterson1028
Metropolitan 

9.175 8.000 9.3758.025 34.575
13 18T 19 6T 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Lane1010
Black Hills

8.950 7.850 8.8008.850 34.450
19T 21 10 19 16 

16 

Eleanor Pascoe-Long1030
NAAG

9.225 8.450 9.3757.000 34.050
11 14T 23 7T 17 

17 

Allyson Rudd1011
Black Hills

8.900 6.900 9.1508.650 33.600
20 22 14T 16T 18 

18 

Grace Donaghy1023
MAC

8.250 7.900 8.9508.450 33.550
22 20 15 18 19 

19 

Marlene Cerventes1009
Black Hills

9.050 6.600 8.6756.650 30.975
16T 23 24 20 20 

20 

Julia Williams1020
Garland's Gymnastics

8.750 6.100 8.3007.050 30.200
21 24 22 22 21 

21 

Nicole Steele1005
Auburn Gymnastics

9.275 0.000 9.3008.175 26.750
10T 25 18 11T 22 

22 

Alexis Vielstich1008
Black Diamond

0.000 8.900 0.0008.875 17.775
23T 7 9 23T 23 

23 

McElle McCartney1025
MAC

0.000 8.000 0.0008.200 16.200
24T 19T 17T 24T 24 

24 

Alexis Takara1006
Auburn Gymnastics

0.000 8.800 0.0000.000 8.800
25T 9 25 25T 25 

25 
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